o

~

10.
11.
12.
13.

14,
15.
16.

17.

18.

Vice-Chair
Nielsen, Jim

Members
Durazo, Maria Elena
Hertzberg, Robert M.

Wiener, Scott D.

AB 2011

AB 2334

AB 498

AB 2221
AB 916
AB 1515

AB 1925
AB-2589

AB 1845

AB 1850
AB 1951
AB 2186
AB 2668

AB 2030
AB 2053
AB 2721

AB 2201

AB 2453

California State Senate

Ul

ANNA M CABALLERO
CHAIR

AGENDA

Wednesday, June 29, 2022
9 a.m. -- 1021 O Street, Room 2100

MEASURES WILL BE HEARD IN FILE ORDER

SPECIAL ORDER 9:30 A.M.

Staff Director
Colin Grinnell

Consultant
Jessica Deitchman
Anton Favorini-Csorba
Jonathan Peterson

Committee Assistant
Itzel Vargas

State Capitol, Room 408
(916) 651-4119
FAX: (916) 322-0298

Wicks

Wicks

Quirk-Silva

Quirk-Silva
Salas
Santiago

Santiago

Santiage

Calderon

Ward

Grayson
Grayson
Grayson

Arambula
Lee
Lee

Bennett

Bennett

Affordable Housing and High Road Jobs Act of 2022.

Density Bonus Law: affordability: incentives or concessions
in very low vehicle travel areas: parking standards:
definitions.

Medi-Cal: county organized health system: Orange County
Health Authority.

Accessory dwelling units.
Zoning: accessory dwelling units: bedroom addition.

Outreach, Education, and Free Tax Assistance Grant
Program.

Counties: appointed officers: qualification for office.
it . ' .

payment

Metropolitan Water District of Southern California:

alternative project delivery methods.

Public housing: unrestricted multifamily housing.
Sales and use tax: exemptions: manufacturing.(Tax Levy)
Housing Cost Reduction Incentive Program.

Planning and zoning: housing: streamlined, ministerial
approval.

County of Fresno Citizens Redistricting Commission.

The Social Housing Act.

Bay Area Air Quality Management District: district board:
compensation.

Groundwater sustainability agency: groundwater extraction
permit: verification.

Transactions and use taxes: Ventura County Transportation
Commission.



19.
20.
21.

22.

23.
24,

25.

26.
27.

AB 2442
AB 2560
AB 2622

AB 2789*
AB 2647
AB 2651*

AB 2656

AB 2840
AB 2887

Robert Rivas
Mia Bonta
Mullin

Mullin
Levine
Petrie-Norris

Ting

Reyes
Eduardo Garcia

Climate change.
Housing: blighted and tax defaulted property.

Sales and use taxes: exemptions: California Hybrid and
Zero-Emission Truck and Bus Voucher Incentive Project:
transit buses.(Tax Levy)

Design-build projects: local agencies.
Local government: open meetings.

Property taxes: welfare exemption: community land
trust.(Tax Levy)

Housing Accountability Act: disapprovals: California
Environmental Quality Act.

Quialifying logistics use projects.
Public resources: Sales and Use Tax Law: exclusions.(Tax
Levy)

*BILLS PROPOSED FOR THE CONSENT CALENDAR.



