Vice-Chair Nielsen, Jim

Members Durazo, Maria Elena Hertzberg, Robert M. Wiener, Scott D. California State Senate

**GOVERNANCE AND FINANCE** 



AGENDA Wednesday, June 29, 2022

9 a.m. -- 1021 O Street, Room 2100

Staff Director Colin Grinnell

**Consultant** Jessica Deitchman Anton Favorini-Csorba Jonathan Peterson

Committee Assistant Itzel Vargas

State Capitol, Room 408 (916) 651-4119 FAX: (916) 322-0298

## **MEASURES WILL BE HEARD IN FILE ORDER**

## SPECIAL ORDER 9:30 A.M.

1.	AB 2011	Wicks	Affordable Housing and High Road Jobs Act of 2022.
		-	
2.	AB 2334	Wicks	Density Bonus Law: affordability: incentives or concessions in very low vehicle travel areas: parking standards: definitions.
3.	AB 498	Quirk-Silva	Medi-Cal: county organized health system: Orange County Health Authority.
4.	AB 2221	Quirk-Silva	Accessory dwelling units.
5.	AB 916	Salas	Zoning: accessory dwelling units: bedroom addition.
6.	AB 1515	Santiago	Outreach, Education, and Free Tax Assistance Grant Program.
7.	AB 1925	Santiago	Counties: appointed officers: qualification for office.
<del>8.</del>	AB 2589	Santiago	Earned Income Tax Credit: one-time child tax credit payment.
9.	AB 1845	Calderon	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California: alternative project delivery methods.
10.	AB 1850	Ward	Public housing: unrestricted multifamily housing.
11.	AB 1951	Grayson	Sales and use tax: exemptions: manufacturing.(Tax Levy)
12.	AB 2186	Grayson	Housing Cost Reduction Incentive Program.
13.	AB 2668	Grayson	Planning and zoning: housing: streamlined, ministerial approval.
14.	AB 2030	Arambula	County of Fresno Citizens Redistricting Commission.
15.	AB 2053	Lee	The Social Housing Act.
16.	AB 2721	Lee	Bay Area Air Quality Management District: district board: compensation.
17.	AB 2201	Bennett	Groundwater sustainability agency: groundwater extraction permit: verification.
18.	AB 2453	Bennett	Transactions and use taxes: Ventura County Transportation Commission.

19.	AB 2442	Robert Rivas	Climate change.
20.	AB 2560	Mia Bonta	Housing: blighted and tax defaulted property.
21.	AB 2622	Mullin	Sales and use taxes: exemptions: California Hybrid and Zero-Emission Truck and Bus Voucher Incentive Project: transit buses.(Tax Levy)
22.	AB 2789*	Mullin	Design-build projects: local agencies.
23.	AB 2647	Levine	Local government: open meetings.
24.	AB 2651*	Petrie-Norris	Property taxes: welfare exemption: community land trust.(Tax Levy)
25.	AB 2656	Ting	Housing Accountability Act: disapprovals: California Environmental Quality Act.
26.	AB 2840	Reyes	Qualifying logistics use projects.
27.	AB 2887	Eduardo Garcia	Public resources: Sales and Use Tax Law: exclusions.(Tax Levy)

## \*BILLS PROPOSED FOR THE CONSENT CALENDAR.